‘09
®
2
Making good bikes perfect!
Manufacturing high class accessories for today’s
sophisticated motorcycles is pure passion at
LSL. Our engineers carefully listen to the high
claims of customers for well-fitting and perfectly

131
!
Order example:
120...  Superbike conversion kit including top
yoke or adaptor and all the necessary
assembly parts (brake hose, bracket fluid
reservoir etc.). The handlebar has to be
ordered separately.
122/3...  Handlebar in steel, aluminium or
stainless-steel (see page 14). Choose
type “01”, if no other bar is required.
134...  Fairing supports are offered if the origi-
nal fairing support has to be removed.
135...   Handlebar end plugs for steel or
aluminium bars (see page 21).
130... Mirror mounting kit. (see page 14)
131... Mirrors (see page 15)
520...  Ready-cut screen; optional, whenever
cutting of the screen is necessary.
Items required:
14
Matching Bars
Superbike, fl at LN 1 steel 123LN01..
Superbike L 01 steel 123L001 ..
Superbike L 02 steel 123L002 ..
Colours: chromes, black coated
Superbike E 01  stainless steel 123E001
Colour: polished
Superbike AN 1 aluminium 122LN01..
Colours: silber, black, titan, gold, blue, red, nickel
Superbike A 01 aluminium 122L001..
Colours: silver, black, titan, gold, blue, red, nickel
Superbike A 02 aluminium 122L002..
Colours: silver, black, titan, gold, blue, red
LSL conversion kits are designed for use with
specially made Superbike handlebar type “01” or
lower type “N1”. Some bikes (tourer models) need a
differing bar type. LSL offers any type recommended
in the fitment guide.
LSL offers the bars in different materials and colours,
please see the column below. Matching bar end and
weights are available, see page 21.

Bar tubes 25,4mm alu-nature anodised 154L02SI
Colours: ..SI
Order example:
 Sport-Match
+
154OH ..
154L01 ..
154SM ..
+
or
28
»Bonneville/Thruxton Clip-on
Product Item No.
Bonneville
Item No.
Thruxton
Sport-Match Clip-on
Sport-Match Clip-on 153T024S 153T031S
Offset-High Clip-on - 153T031H
Allocation kit
Head lamp bracket 41mm 143LT41 143LT41
Ignition allocation kit 728T024 728T024
Product Ø Item No.
Headlight brackets
Head lamp bracket 35mm 143LT35
Head lamp bracket 38mm 143LT38
Head lamp bracket 39mm 143LT39
Head lamp bracket 41mm 143LT41
Head lamp bracket 43mm 143LT43
Head lamp bracket 45mm 143LT45
Head lamp bracket 54mm 143LT54
Head lamp bracket kit Street Triple 675  07- 143T041
Head lamp bracket kit Speed Triple 955i 02-04 143T027
Head lamp bracket kit Speed Triple 1050 143T033
Indicator brackets 10mm 143BHE1